A.01
Wall and floor
grilles
ALG-P
Floor grilles
Aluminium
Anodized natural finish
Fixed blades 15°

¾ Other sizes available upon request
A.01 ALG-P 1/3 - 2025/1/9 - BE-EN
Order example
¾ ALG-P20, 320 x 112
Explanation
ALG-P = Grille type
20 = frame of 20 mm
320 x 112 = Grille size
L+42
L+22
H+42
H+22
H+42
H+22
Quick selection
Q L x H 315 x 85 320 x 112
Ak 0.010 0.014
50
Vk 1.4
Ps 2
Lw(A) <10
X0.5 2
75
Vk 2.1 1.5
Ps 5 2
Lw(A) 11 <10
X0.5 2.9 2.5
100
Vk 2.8 2.0
Ps 8 4
Lw(A) 18 10
X0.5 3.9 3.3
125
Vk 3.5 2.5
Ps 13 6
Lw(A) 25 16
X0.5 4.9 4.1
150
Vk 4.3 3.0
Ps 18 9
Lw(A) 30 21
X0.5 5.9 4.9
200
Vk 4.0
Ps 16
Lw(A) 29
X0.5 6.6
250
Vk 5
Ps 25
Lw(A) 35
X0.5 8.2
Symbols and specifications
¾ LxH = Width L en height H in mm